
B.—7a.

T'.A.iELT 111.

CLASS I.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

18

■Appropriations Jor Public Works Services.

1890-91.

£ £
7,500 7,500Vote No. 105.—Public; Works, Departmental ..

1890-91.Item.

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

VOTE No. 105
Public Wokks, Departmental—

Under-Secretary, 2 months at £700 ...
Engineer-in-Chief and Under-Secretary
Assistant Under-Secretary
Accountant
1 Land Purchase Officer
Chief Draftsman
2 District Engineers at £500 - ...
4 Resident Engineers, 1 at £400, 1 at £375, 1 at

£310 (6 months), 1 at £335
5 Assistant Engineers, 1 at £340, 1 at £325, 2 at

£150, 1 at £100
8 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £275, 1 at £230. 2 at

£210, 1 at £190, 2 at £175
4 Draftsmen, 1 (also Clerk) at £250, 2 at £225, 1

at £200
Preparing Parliamentary Returns, Travelling Ex-

penses, Purchase of Instruments, and Contin-
gencies

£

116
750
375
250
500
250

1,000

1,280

£

116
750
375
250
500
250

1,000

1,280
9

10
1,065 1,065

11
1,765 1,765

12
900 900

1,249 1,219

Less —
Amount provided under Votes Nos. 75

and 99 in Parts I. and II. ... £1,500
Estimated amount to be recovered from

other departments ... 500

9,500 9,500

2,000 2,000

Total—Vote No. 105... 7,500 7,500

TOTAL CLASS I. £7,500 £7, ;oo


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

