## PART III.

## CLASS I.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

		1890–91.		
			£	£
Vote No. 105.—Public Works, Departmental		7,500		7,500
Item.		1890–91.		
			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.			
11.00	VOTE No. 105 PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—	£	£	£
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Under-Secretary, 2 months at £700 Engineer-in-Chief and Under-Secretary Assistant Under-Secretary Accountant 1 Land Purchase Officer Chief Draftsman 2 District Engineers at £500 4 Resident Engineers, 1 at £400, 1 at £375, 1 at £340 (6 months), 1 at £335 5 Assistant Engineers, 1 at £340, 1 at £325, 2 at £150, 1 at £100 8 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £275, 1 at £230, 2 at £210, 1 at £190, 2 at £175 4 Draftsmen, 1 (also Clerk) at £250, 2 at £225, 1 at £200 Preparing Parliamentary Returns, Travelling Expenses, Purchase of Instruments, and Contingencies	116 750 375 250 500 250 1,000 1,280 1,065 1,765 900		116 750 375 250 500 250 1,000 1,280 1,065 1,765 990
	Less — Amount provided under Votes Nos. 75 and 99 in Parts I. and II £1,500 Estimated amount to be recovered from other departments 500	9,500		9,500
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 105		7,500	7,500
	TOTAL CLASS I £	7,500	£7,	500